Stellenplan 2021

Anlage 1

Jugendamt
Beamte
Gesamt-
tatsédchlich verdanderung
BesGrp | Soll2020 | besetztam R:t°(')'62$§120 S"_'r']ezl?_m SOLL 2021
30.06.2020 T gegeniiber
SOLL 2021
B7
B3
B2
A16
A15
A14
A131g.22
A131g. 21
A12 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 +0,00
A1 6,68 6,68 6,68 6,68 +0,00
A10 3,88 3,88 3,96 3,96 +0,08
A9Lg2.1
A9Llg.1.2Z
A9Llg.1.2
A8
A7
A6
3 12,56 12,56 12,64 12,64 +0,08
Tariflich Beschéftigte
Gesamt-
tatsédchlich verdanderung
EG Soll 2020 | besetzt am R:t°(')'62$§120 S"_'r']ezl?_m SOLL 2021
30.06.2020 T gegeniiber
SOLL 2021
15
14
13
12
11
10 0,25 0,25 0,30 0,30 +0,05
9c 0,64 0,64 0,79 0,79 +0,15
9b 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 +0,00
9a 1,50 1,50 1,50 1,50 +0,00
8 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 +0,00
7 2,86 2,86 2,86 2,86 +0,00
6 0,40 0,40 0,40 0,40 +0,00
5
4
3
2
1
N
S18
S17 3,10 2,71 3,10 3,10 +0,00
S15 7,20 6,97 7,20 7,70 +0,50
S14 12,80 10,10 13,30 13,30 +0,50
S12 2,00 1,50 2,00 2,00 +0,00
S 11 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,50 +0,00
3 37,25 33,43 37,95 38,45 +1,20
( Verdnderung gesamt|  +1,28 |




